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Peter van Zuydam Country Manager + Manager Sales 0031 10 714 3910 0031 6 204 383 89 Peter.vanZuydam@hamburgsud.com
André Baas Country Customer Experience Manager 0031 10 714 3939 0031 6 519 849 91 Andre.Baas@hamburgsud.com

RTM-SALES@hamburgsud.com
Olaf Emons Supervisor Sales 0031 10 714 3972 0031 6 474 342 07 Olaf.Emons@hamburgsud.com
Bastiaan Broere Account Owner Bastiaan.Broere@maersk.com
Marlon van de Graaf Account Owner 0031 10 714 3906 0031 6 301 801 48 Marlon.vandeGraaf@hamburgsud.com
Emma Goddard Customer Success Partner 0031 10 714 3927 Emma.Goddard@hamburgsud.com
Marcia Latuny Customer Success Partner 0031 10 714 3998 Marcia.Latuny@hamburgsud.com
Angela Sobrino Customer Success Partner 0031 10 714 3901 Angela.Sobrino@hamburgsud.com
Frans Stukart Customer Success Partner 0031 10 714 3987 Frans.Stukart@hamburgsud.com

nl.export@hamburgsud.com
Tanja Assink Supervisor Booking Desk & Equipment 0031 10 714 3986 0031 6 829 364 21 Tanja.Assink@hamburgsud.com
Devina Dewansingh Customer Experience Booking Agent 0031 10 714 3916 nl.export@hamburgsud.com
Demi Kruithof Customer Experience Booking Agent 0031 10 714 3908 nl.export@hamburgsud.com
Teun Lugtigheid Customer Experience Booking Agent 0031 10 714 3902 0031 6 829 457 73 nl.export@hamburgsud.com

nl.export@hamburgsud.com
Ruurt van der Spoel Customer Experience Export Documentation Supervisor 0031 10 714 3905 0031 6 209 590 31 Ruurt.vanderSpoel@hamburgsud.com
Amer Dautovic Customer Experience Export Documentation Agent 0031 10 714 3968 nl.export@hamburgsud.com
Rosa Furtado Monteiro Customer Experience Export Documentation Agent 0031 10 714 3911 nl.export@hamburgsud.com
Rob Schuurbiers Customer Experience Export Documentation Agent 0031 10 714 3943 nl.export@hamburgsud.com
Sabine van Zon Customer Experience Export Documentation Agent 0031 10 714 3971 nl.export@hamburgsud.com
Tanja den Toom Import Demurrage/Detention Agent 0031 10 714 3942 nl.import@hamburgsud.com

nl.import@hamburgsud.com
Jaap Verhagen Supervisor Import & Claims 0031 10 714 3913 0031 6 825 027 03 Jaap.Verhagen@hamburgsud.com
David Bitter Import Customer Experience Agent 0031 10 714 3931 nl.import@hamburgsud.com
Lark Boon Import Customer Experience Agent 0031 10 714 3996 nl.import@hamburgsud.com
Moniek Donders Import Customer Experience Agent 0031 10 714 3999 nl.import@hamburgsud.com
Yvonne Karim Import Customer Experience Agent 0031 10 714 3988 nl.import@hamburgsud.com
Mark Snoeij Import Customer Experience Agent 0031 10 714 3923 nl.import@hamburgsud.com
Ineke Verhoeven Import Demurrage/Detention Agent 0031 10 714 3995 nl.import@hamburgsud.com
Arnold Feijnenbuik Import Transport Customer Experience Agent 0031 10 714 3904 nl.import@hamburgsud.com
Saskia Vogel Import Transport Customer Experience Agent 0031 10 714 3909 nl.import@hamburgsud.com

RTM-LOADLISTING@hamburgsud.com
ANR-LOADLISTING@hamburgsud.com
RTM-TRANSHIPMENT@hamburgsud.com

Sander de Baat Supervisor Cargo Care, Loadlisting & Transhipment 0031 10 714 3985 Sander.deBaat@hamburgsud.com
Walter Huijbrechts Cargo Care, Loadlisting & Transhipment 0031 10 714 3929 see group mail above, depending on topic
Fievel Meijer Cargo Care, Loadlisting & Transhipment 0031 10 714 3925 see group mail above, depending on topic
Linda Mulder Cargo Care, Loadlisting & Transhipment 0031 10 714 3966 see group mail above, depending on topic
Robert Ta Cargo Care, Loadlisting & Transhipment 0031 10 714 3940 see group mail above, depending on topic
Lindsay Verstift Cargo Care, Loadlisting & Transhipment 0031 10 714 3922 see group mail above, depending on topic
Sjean Vervoort Cargo Care, Loadlisting & Transhipment 0031 10 714 3949 see group mail above, depending on topic

NEC-BENE-EQUIPMENT@hamburgsud.com
Tanja Assink Supervisor Booking Desk & Equipment 0031 10 714 3986 0031 6 829 364 21 Tanja.Assink@hamburgsud.com

NEC-BENE-TRANSPORT-EXPORT@hamburgsud.com 
NEC-BENE-TRANSPORT-IMPORT@hamburgsud.com 

Max Overhand Coordinator Transportation execution 0031 10 714 3963 0031 6 827 547 72 Max.Overhand@hamburgsud.com
Benny Jeuring Transport Execution Export 0031 10 714 3980 NEC-BENE-TRANSPORT-EXPORT@hamburgsud.com 
Timo Plugers Transport Execution Import 0031 10 714 3944 NEC-BENE-TRANSPORT-IMPORT@hamburgsud.com 
Anouk Karsten Transport Invoice Reconsiliation 0031 10 714 3907 NEC-BENE-TRANSPORT-INVOICING@hamburgsud.com 

NEC-BENE-CLAIMS@hamburgsud.com 
Jaap Verhagen Supervisor Import & Claims 0031 10 714 3913 0031 6 825 027 03 Jaap.Verhagen@hamburgsud.com
Mitchell Berkelaar Claims 0031 10 714 3920 Mitchell.Berkelaar@hamburgsud.com

Receptie.Rotterdam@hamburgsud.com 
Monique Kunst Receptionist (Mon-Wed) 0031 10 714 3991 Monique.Kunst@hamburgsud.com

CLAIMS
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Last updated: 08-MAY-2023
Maersk Line Netherlands B.V. as agent of Hamburg Süd A/S
Boompjes 40
3011 XB  Rotterdam
Main Phone: 0031 10 714 3900
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Marc Vervoort Country Manager + Vertical Head: chemicals, metals&mining, 
paper&forestry, Area North Europe Continent

0032 3 205 38 27 0032 483 136 332 Marc.Vervoort@hamburgsud.com

Vincent Vermeulen Country Customer Experience Manager 0032 3 205 38 40 0032 485 461 518 Vincent.Vermeulen@hamburgsud.com

ANR-SALES@hamburgsud.com
Gino Moorthamers Multi Vertical Lead 0032 3 205 38 20 0032 498 244 449 Gino.Moorthamers@hamburgsud.com
Anita van Beeck Customer Success Partner 0032 3 205 38 05 0032 486 780 882 ANR-SALES@hamburgsud.com
Tony Bui van Ut Account Owner 0032 3 205 39 96 0032 485 322 485 ANR-SALES@hamburgsud.com
Evi Ducaert Account Owner 0032 3 205 38 17 0032 479 979 169 ANR-SALES@hamburgsud.com
Wim van Goethem Account Owner 0032 3 205 39 11 0032 472 333 405 ANR-SALES@hamburgsud.com

be.export@hamburgsud.com
Johan Baeyens Customer Experience Booking Supervisor 0032 3 205 38 24 0032 489 208 705 Johan.Baeyens@hamburgsud.com
Nathalie van den Broeck Customer Experience Booking Agent 0032 3 205 38 32 be.export@hamburgsud.com
Alexey Bugrov Customer Experience Booking Agent 0032 3 205 38 03 be.export@hamburgsud.com
Petra Jacobs Customer Experience Booking Agent 0032 3 205 38 36 be.export@hamburgsud.com
Katja Mammon Customer Experience Booking Agent 0032 3 205 38 26 be.export@hamburgsud.com
Mireille de Pre Customer Experience Booking Agent 0032 3 205 38 29 be.export@hamburgsud.com
Adilson Santos Customer Experience Booking Agent 0032 3 205 38 01 be.export@hamburgsud.com

be.export@hamburgsud.com
Janina van Eersel Customer Experience Export Documentation Supervisor 0032 3 205 38 33 0031 6 251 943 28 Janina.vanEersel@hamburgsud.com
Cindy Michiels Customer Experience Export Documentation Agent 0032 3 205 38 06 be.export@hamburgsud.com
Greet van Rompaey Customer Experience Export Documentation Agent 0032 3 205 38 22 be.export@hamburgsud.com
Joke van Rossem Customer Experience Export Documentation Agent 0032 3 205 38 44 be.export@hamburgsud.com
Peggy Vanhemele Customer Experience Export Documentation Agent 0032 3 205 38 35 be.export@hamburgsud.com

be.import@hamburgsud.com
Nancy Straus Import Customer Experience Supervisor 0032 3 205 38 31 Nancy.Straus@hamburgsud.com
Denise Claessens Import Customer Experience Agent 0032 3 205 38 10 be.import@hamburgsud.com
Sofie Nevens Import Customer Experience Agent 0032 3 205 38 38 be.import@hamburgsud.com
Veysel Tarcanli Import Customer Experience Agent 0032 3 205 38 30 be.import@hamburgsud.com
Martine De Keersmaeker Import Transport Customer Experience Agent 0032 3 205 38 28 be.import@hamburgsud.com
Erna Wuyts Import Transport Customer Experience Agent 0032 3 205 38 16 be.import@hamburgsud.com

Nicole Peeters Import Demurrage/Detention Agent 0032 3 205 38 34 be.import@hamburgsud.com
Nicole Peeters Customs Agent 0032 3 205 38 34 ANR-CUSTOMS@hamburgsud.com
Nicole Peeters DG/IMO Agent 0032 3 205 38 34 ANR-IMODESK@hamburgsud.com

CX BOOKING

CX IMPORT

Last updated: 08-MAY-2023
Maersk Line Belgium NV as agent of Hamburg Süd A/S Outside office hours:
Roderveldlaan 2, bus 5 0031 10 714 3900B-2600 Antwerp
Main Phone: 0032 3 205  38 00

Name

SALES

MANAGEMENT

Centralized in Rotterdam, see previous page

DEMURRAGE, CUSTOMS & DG/IMO

CX EXPORT DOCUMENTATION

EMPTY EQUIPMENT
LOADLISTING
TRANSHIPMENT
TRANSPORT EXECUTION
EXPORT DEMURRAGE

Centralized in Rotterdam, see previous page
Centralized in Rotterdam, see previous page
Centralized in Rotterdam, see previous page
Centralized in Rotterdam, see previous page
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AREA MANAGEMENT
Albrecht Meeusen Area Director 0031 10 714 3970 0031 6 302 403 28 Albrecht.Meeusen@hamburgsud.com

Daniel Schneider Manager Area Sales 0049 40 3705 2966 0049 172 251 83 62 Daniel.Schneider@hamburgsud.com
Amy Petiet Area Sales Operations Partner 0031 10 714 3983 Amy.Petiet@hamburgsud.com
Melvin Schipper L&S Enablement 0031 10 714 3935 0031 6 219 088 13 Melvin.Schipper@hamburgsud.com

Manju Patil Manager Area CX 0031 10 714 3993 0031 6 153 165 05 Manju.Patil@hamburgsud.com
Katja Pijpers Area Focal Point 0031 10 714 3903  NEC-FocalPoint@hamburgsud.com
Giny Pouwels Area CX Continuous Improvement / eCommerce 0031 10 714 3952 0031 6 823 657 31 giny.pouwels@maersk.com

Last updated: 08-MAY-2023
Hamburg Süd - North Europe Continent (AT, BE, CH, DE, NL, PL)
Boompjes 40
3011 XB  Rotterdam
Main Phone: 0031 10 714 3900
General email: Receptie.Rotterdam@hamburgsud.com 

Name

AREA SALES

AREA CUSTOMER EXPERIENCE & FOCAL POINT


